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Bandsage - Huvema HU230DGH

Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 1kw
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Steuerung Konventionell

Bandsage - Huvema HU230DGH
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Halbautomatisch Konventionell

Marke Huvema
Modell HU230DGH
Baujahr 2013

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1kwW

1600

1300

1300

1000


https://secondowner.com/de/p/huvema-hu230dgh-10379
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